

Janover relaunches COVID-19 Resource Center

June 02, 2020 - Long Island

Garden City, NY Janover LLC, one of the region's leading public accounting firms, and IREON Member, has relaunched a more robust COVID-19 Resource Center, with increased functionality on its website to address client concerns and questions during these unprecedented times.

Janover's Coronavirus Response and Implementation Team, a collaborative group of firm-wide experts, is committed to providing vetted and timely information via the COVID-19 Resource Center.

The goal is to keep clients informed on the latest updates from lawmakers and industry experts, and to help them disseminate important tax and accounting information, and to mitigate the likely financial effects of COVID-19.

"As the coronavirus (COVID-19) continues to disrupt daily life, and we are faced with new challenges, Janover has created the COVID-19 Resource Center as a repository of trusted information to assist our clients," said Mark Goodman, Janover's managing partner. "The Resource Center includes articles, regulatory alerts and an ongoing series of webinars tackling the impact of the COVID-19 as pertaining to specific industries," Goodman said.

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540